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RCG San Sebasttian, 10 de julio de 2018

RUTA DEL VINO 2018 Bodegas Olarra

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP INDISTINTA

POS Jugador
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URIARTE ITURRATE,ENRIQUE
AMUNARRIZ C,M2 LUISA

MORENO COMINO,FRANCISCO
MURNOZ FERNANDEZ,JESUS
GONZALEZ DIEZ,MARCELINO
SALAZAR R,JESUS MARIA
ARRIZABALAGA ZULAICA,URBANO
LIZASO LAMSFUS,ALETXU

IRUJO BERUETE,OLGA
ETXEBESTE REKARTE,GREGORIO
ARRIEN LAMIKIZ,JOSE ANTONIO
PORTUGAL B,GERARDO

GARCIA ANTON,CARLOS

LOZANO I,JUAN CARLOS

ALGABA GUIMERA,JESUS
GARCIA-MAYORAL D,JULIAN
EIZAGUIRRE IRASTORZA,ANTXON
ARSUAGA TAPIA,PEDRO MARI
LATORRE MURGA,LUIS

ZARRAGA P,JOSEBA KOLDOBIKA
FERRERAS JANEZ,JOSE MARTIN
GOMARA GOMEZ,EDNA MARIA
IMIZCOZ BARRIOLA,JESUS

DE ELLACURIA BERRIO,RAFAEL
BENARAN AROCENA,SUSANA
HOYOS OCANA,SANTIAGO
ARRIETA ARAMBURU,ISABEL
BERRIDI DE QUEVEDO,FERNANDO
NAVARRO GARCIA,MANUEL
TIJERO URIA,JAVIER

INTXAUSTI SARRIEGI,KIKE

AMUNARRIZ CAMPANDEGUI,RAMON

DE LA IGLESIA G,PABLO
SANTIDRIAN V,SANTIAGO

MARCO L,MARIA DOLORES
AYESTARAN URTIZBEREA,CONCH]I
ARREG| ARAMBURU,JOSE MARIA
VIGUERA T,JOSE MARIA
GARITANO NARVAIZA,JOSEBA
NAGORE GONI,GABRIEL
VILLANUEVA ALEMAN,VICENTE
ALDAZ REVESTIDO,JESUS
LLAGUNO MARTINEZ,JOAQUIN
OLASOLO BEITIA,JESUS

SARABIA LOPEZ,MANUEL
ARAMBURU RUBIO,RAMON
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ,RAMON
RODRIGUEZ GONZALO,FAUSTINO
ALONSO GARCIA,FELIPE
URIARTE ITURRATE,EDUARDO
ZULATEGUI ERASO,JAVIER
HERNANDO LOPEZ,0SCAR
OLAIZOLA ZARRA,LUIS

Licencia

Club

VB07101106
VB01241694
4401199761

VB10316180
VB08150850
VB09460367
VB01170743
VB00203480
VB04142874
RL05465563
VB08438796
VB09722763
4402128945

VB09105598
VB01032898
4402009690

VB01076956
VB09094190
VB08220859
RL05452048
VB08368130
4401072045

VB00153759
VB04725653
4401010052

4402451805

VB01313946
VB01031930
VB09244417
VB09381076
VB09187742
VB01233726
VB04190326
RL05432080
VB04245529
VB01326695
VB09690162
VB09358638
VB09056618
4401278950

4401442969

4401187571

VB04068186
VB10130516
VB04098347
4401139314

VB10361904
VB10425054
VB08504184
VB07249953
4401067048

VB07320188
VB01153478

Péagina 1

ZUIA

SAN SEBASTIAN
ULZAMA

1ZKI

LARRABEA
BASOZABAL
SAN SEBASTIAN
FED. VASCA
LAUKARIZ
RIOJA ALTA
LARRABEA
BASOZABAL
GORRAIZ
BASOZABAL
SAN SEBASTIAN
GORRAIZ

SAN SEBASTIAN
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
RIOJA ALTA
LARRABEA
ULZAMA

FED. VASCA
LAUKARIZ
ULZAMA
GORRAIZ

SAN SEBASTIAN
SAN SEBASTIAN
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
SAN SEBASTIAN
LAUKARIZ
RIOJA ALTA
LAUKARIZ

SAN SEBASTIAN
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
ULZAMA
ULZAMA
ULZAMA
LAUKARIZ

1ZKI

LAUKARIZ
ULZAMA

1ZKI

1ZKI

LARRABEA
ZUIA

ULZAMA

ZUIA

SAN SEBASTIAN

%
ZZZZZZZEZZZ§§ZZZZ'I'I'I'IZZZZZZZTIZTIZZ'I'IZZZZZZZZZZZZTIZZZZZZTIZ|Q

| HANDICAPS
t HEX HPJ HN
66 7 6
186 21 17,6
34 3 3,2
11,8 13 11,2
37 4 3,6
129 15 12,6
133 15 13
19,2 22 18,8
20 22 19,6
211 24 20,7
22,2 25 21,8
219 25 215
54 6 54
13 15 13
22,7 26 22,7
19 2 19
47 5 4,7
10,2 11 10,2
96 11 9,6
134 15 13,4
153 17 15,3
193 21 19,3
23,3 27 23,3
28,6 30 28,6
73 8 74
116 13 11,6
12,1 13 12,1
12,1 14 12,1
134 15 13,4
148 17 14,8
72 8 73
8,8 10 8,9
97 11 9,8
135 15 13,6
155 17 15,6
16 18 16,1
17,1 19 17,2
181 21 18,2
18 21 18,1
199 23 19,9
20,4 23 20,4
26,5 30 26,5
57 6 58
91 10 9,2
89 10 9
12,3 14 12,4
139 16 14
154 17 15,5
17,3 20 17,4
95 11 9,6
11,2 13 11,3
13,2 15 13,3
139 16 14

ASC

Puntos Equipo
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36
36
36
36
36
35
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34
34
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32
32
32
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31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29

ZUIA
0
GORR
1ZKI
LARRA
ULZAM
JAIZKI
JAIZKI
LAUK
RIOJA
LARRA
BASO
GORR
BASO
JAIZKI
GORR
JAIZKI
BASO
LARRA
RIOJA
LARRA
ULZAM
JAIZKI
LAUK
ULZAM
GORR
JAIZKI
JAIZKI
ULZAM
BASO
BASO
JAIZKI
LAUK
RIOJA
LAUK
JAIZKI
BASO
BASO
BASO
ULZAM
ULZAM
ULZAM
LAUK
1ZKI
LAUK
ULZAM
1ZKI
1ZKI
LARRA
ZUIA
ULZAM
ZUIA
JAIZKI
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RUIZ DE OLANO R,ALBERTO
SUBIJANA REZA,JAVIER

DOVAL LIZAUR,M2 TERESA
MESANZA ARANZABAL,JAVIER
DIAZ VARELA,JOSE MANUEL
AZCUE URQUIZA MAY
LARRANAGA ARTOLA,INAKI
GUTIERREZ BEA,JUAN IGNACIO
ZUGASTI L,JUAN CARLOS
FERNANDEZ MUINOS,MANUEL
RUIZ USATEGUI,MARIA SOLEDAD
GESALAGA MANOTAS,ANA
BUSTAMANTE P,JOSE MIGUEL
ARTAMENDI IRIONDO,ROSA
ESPARZA G,JUSTO MANUEL
MURNOZ MARTIN,REYES
SANCHEZ MENDIKUTE,AGUSTIN
BALMASEDA ORTIZ,JUAN CARLOS
EGOSCOZABAL MAYOR,M. CORO
SAEZ DE IBARRA M,ENRIQUE
CAMARA SALAZAR,LUIS MIGUEL
IGLESIAS ZAMORA,JULIO
ELORZA MUJIKA,GERMAN

SOTIL ARRIARAN,LUIS MARIA
FERNANDEZ ARANAZ,JAIME
AZPIROZ ARRILLAGA,FELIX
GARCIA SAEZ,JESUS ANGEL
DOMINGUEZ EGUIA,JUAN BLAS
TREJO SAENZ,ISABEL

DOVAL SOLARES,MARTA
GUARNIDO ALVAREZ,JUAN
AYESA GIRON,CARMEN

ANGULO HERNANDO,FLORENCIO
GUIBERT AZCUE,JAVIER
ARZALLUS Z,JOSE RAMON
SUSUNAGA SAENZ,GABINO
ASENSIO APELLANIZ,ESTEBAN
DOMAICA SAEZ,JUSTINO
ORTIGOSA GARCIA,FEDERICO
LARRAURI QUEREJAZU,MIGUEL
OCHOA BENGOECHEA,VICTORIA
CRESPO FERNANDEZ,ANTONIO
LOPEZ MARTIN,CECILIO
ARANZABAL A,JOSE M.

GISBERT GAVALDA,FRANCISCO
URIA MENDIZABAL,BEGONA
IBARRA FIGUEROA,RICARDO
GOMEZ S,JAVIER

SANTIAGO CUBAS,EDURNE
VICENTE VICENTE,VICENTE
ZALDUA A,JUAN MANUEL
VAZQUEZ RENDAL,SANTIAGO

Licencia

Club

VB08644528
VB09438498
VB07456858
VB04197418
4401720829

VB01262008
VB04077665
VB10160239
VB10459650
VB04194133
VB07405590
RL05401607
VB07094497
VB14329622
VB04245530
VB09722730
VB14314718
VB07183507
VB01054685
VB23720271
VB07104858
VB09383113
VB09433341
VB08281314
4401450968

VB09646457
RL05318929
VB07234028
VB07370689
VB07183481
VB07432510
4402428028

VB08341197
VB01059023
VB09399467
VB10382058
VB07427644
VB10112828
VB10244045
VB10112078
4401244766

LARRABEA
BASOZABAL
ZUIA
LAUKARIZ
ULZAMA
SAN SEBASTIAN
LAUKARIZ
1ZKI

1ZKI
LAUKARIZ
ZUIA

RIOJA ALTA
ZUIA
GOIBURU
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
GOIBURU
ZUIA

SAN SEBASTIAN
SEMINARIO VITOF
ZUIA
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
ULZAMA
BASOZABAL
RIOJA ALTA
ZUIA

ZUIA

ZUIA

ZUIA
GORRAIZ
LARRABEA
SAN SEBASTIAN
BASOZABAL
1ZKI

ZUIA

1ZKI

1ZKI

1ZKI
ULZAMA

CMC2630241 AMIGOS HOYO19

VB07444751
VB08188867
VB07370690
VB09433337
VB08220350
VB08379279
VB07242159
VB08371559
4401244767
VB08386861

Péagina 2

ZUIA
LARRABEA
ZUIA
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
ZUIA
LARRABEA
ULZAMA
LARRABEA

| HANDICAPS
Sex(Cat HEX HPJ HN
M 3 17,2 20 17,3
M 4 19,1 22 19,2
F 4 21,2 23 213
M 5 26,5 30 26,5
M 3 11,7 13 11,8
F 3 13,2 15 13,3
M 3 138 16 13,9
M 3 15,6 18 15,7
M 3 16,5 19 16,6
M 3 18 21 18,1
F 4 235 26 23,6
F 5 27,1 30 27,1
M 2 95 11 9,6
F 3 12,1 13 12,2
M 3 11,7 13 11,8
M 3 16,8 19 16,9
M 3 181 21 18,2
M 4 19 22 19,1
F 4 23,1 25 23,2
M 4 23,1 26 23,2
M 3 121 14 12,2
M 3 143 16 14,4
M 3 148 17 14,9
M 3 16,4 19 16,5
M 4 19 22 19,1
M 4 22,9 26 23
M 4 216 25 217
M 4 24 28 24,1
F 5 26,5 29 26,5
F 3 17,1 19 17,2
M 4 19 22 19,1
F 3 128 14 12,9
M 3 144 16 14,5
M 3 15,6 18 15,7
M 3 17,1 19 17,2
M 4 19,1 22 19,2
M 5 27,9 30 27,9
M 3 148 17 14,9
M 3 16,3 19 16,4
M 4 199 23 20
F 4 22 24 22,1
M 3 16 18 16,1
M 4 20,3 23 20,4
M 4 24,3 28 24,4
M 4 25,6 29 25,6
F 4 224 25 225
M 4 254 29 255
M 4 23,8 27 23,9
F 5 29 32 29
M 4 18,7 21
M 4 184 21
M 4 22,8 26

ASC

29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
19
19
15
14

Puntos Equipo

LARRA
BASO
ZUIA
LAUK
ULZAM
JAIZKI
LAUK
1ZKI
1ZKI
LAUK
ZUIA
RIOJA
ZUIA
GORR
LAUK
BASO
BASO
ZUIA
JAIZKI
1ZKI
ZUIA
GORR
RIOJA
LARRA
ULZAM
BASO
RIOJA
ZUIA
ZUIA
0
1ZKI
GORR
LARRA
JAIZKI
BASO
1ZKI

1ZKI
1ZKI
1ZKI
ULZAM
RIOJA
ZUIA
LARRA
ZUIA
RIOJA
LARRA
LARRA
ZUIA
LARRA
ULZAM
LARRA



